Contribution to “Perspectives on LHC Physics” edited by G.Kane and A.Pierce
B PHYSICS AT LHCb
Monica Pepe Altarelli and Frederic Teubert
 PH Department, CERN, Geneva, Switzerland
E-mail: Monica.Pepe.Altarelli@CERN.CH
LHCb is a dedicated detector for b physics at the LHC. In this article
we present a concise review of the detector design and performance

discussed in this article, and, in particular, R.Forty, T.Nakada and
O.Schneider for their valuable comments. We would also like to thank
J.Ellis and K.A.Olive for having kindly provided Fig.14, J.Matias for
discussions concerning the theoretical uncertainties displayed in Fig.12,
and A.Lenz for his helpful comments on the manuscript.
References
1. N.Cabibbo, Phys. Rev. Lett. 10, 531 (1963).
2. M.Kobayashi and T.Maskawa, Prog. Theor. Phys. 49, 652-657 (1973).
3. Y.Nir, arXiv:hep-ph/0208080 (2002).
4. A.S.Dighe, I.Dunietz, H.J.Lipkin and J.L.Rosner, Phys. Lett. B 369, 144-150 (1996).
5. A. Dedes, H.K.Dreiner and U.Nierste, Phys. Rev. Lett. 87, 251804 (2001).
6. C.Huang, L.Wei, Q.Yan and S.Zhu, Phys. Rev. D63, 114021 (2001).
7. LHCb Collaboration. LHCb VELO TDR CERN-LHCC-2001-011 (2001).
8. LHCb Collaboration. LHCb Reoptimized Detector, Design and Performance, LHCC-
2003-030 (2003).
9. LHCb Collaboration. LHCb Magnet TDR, LHCC-2000-07 (2000).
10. LHCb Collaboration. LHCb RICH TDR, LHCC-2000-037 (2000).
11. LHCb Collaboration, LHCb Calorimeters TDR, LHCC-2000-036  (2000).
12. LHCb Collaboration. LHCb Muon System TDR, LHCC-2001-010 (2001).
13. LHCb Collaboration. LHCb Trigger System, LHCC-2003-031 (2003).
14. LHCb Collaboration. LHCb Inner Tracker, LHCC-2002-029 (2002).
15. LHCb Collaboration. LHCb Outer Tracker, LHCC-2001-024 (2001).
16. L.Wolfenstein, Phys. Rev. Lett. 51, 1945 (1983).
17. I.Dunietz, R.Fleischer and U.Nierste, Phys. Rev. D63, 114015 (2001).
18. M.Calvi, O.Leroy and M.Musy, CERN-LHCb-2007-058 (2007).
M.Pepe Altarelli and F. Teubert